
Event Summary - PiezoMeter System PM300
Type Invitation to Bid Number TAMU-2024-ITB-4486
Organization TAMU Currency US Dollar
Event Status Awarded Work Group TAMU-Qatar
Exported on 2/5/2024 Exported by Cherise Toler
For Requisition 180410157 Created Document  - 
Estimated Value 35,868.55 USD Payment Terms  - 

Bid and Evaluation
Respond by Proxy Allow Use Panel Questionnaire No
Sealed Bid Yes Auto Score No
  Cost Analysis No
Alternate Items No   

Visibility and Communication
Visible to Public Yes
Enter a short description for this public event
Texas A&M University at Qatar (“Texas A&M Qatar”) is seeking bids for the supply a High Pressure Piezo Meter 
System for delivery to Doha, Qatar.

Commodity Codes
None Added

Event Dates
Time Zone CDT/CST - Central Standard Time (US/Central)
Released  - 
Open 12/22/2023 12:00 AM CST
Close 1/5/2024 2:00 PM CST
Sealed Until 1/5/2024 2:00 PM
  Show Sealed Bid Open Date to Supplier 
Q&A Close 1/5/2024 2:00 PM CST


